
SL NO APPLICATION NO FORM ID NAME CATEGORY GENDER BOF
1 245609467 G00231 SELINA KHATUN OBC(A) FEMALE 417

2 248489823 G00186 RAHUL MOLLA OBC(A) MALE 394

3 243147410 G00101 SOUMYADWIP MANDAL General MALE 380

4 240198453 G00172 SUHANA KHATUN OBC(A) FEMALE 360

5 242936687 G00166 KHUSHBU GAZI General FEMALE 356

6 248341593 G00110 SHARBANI SARDAR SC FEMALE 356

7 244443410 G00246 ASIBUR KHAN General MALE 351

8 240459703 G00203 SHIBA MONDAL General MALE 350

9 245628480 G00182 BIPASHA BAIRAGI General FEMALE 347

10 247360303 G00129 MEGHA SARDAR SC FEMALE 344

11 249878277 G00119 SUJAY HALDER SC MALE 337

12 244831217 G00044 PAPU MOYRA OBC(B) MALE 332

13 244763143 G00005 BRISTI GHOSH General FEMALE 332

14 248803377 G00170 SUSMITA GAYEN General FEMALE 331

15 248771490 G00189 ARPAN BERA General MALE 329

16 244731683 G00002 DEEP GAYEN SC MALE 329

17 245150600 G00210 SHARMILA TANTI General FEMALE 327

18 240946860 G00183 PIYASA PAIK SC FEMALE 325

19 247071390 G00150 BISHAKHA NASKAR SC FEMALE 324

20 245818767 G00115 SOURAV HALDAR General MALE 322

21 246628240 G00141 MRINMOY MOYRA OBC(B) MALE 320

22 249548037 G00247 PRITAM HALDAR SC MALE 319

23 240916020 G00036 RIYA DAS General FEMALE 318

24 244235420 G00072 SANIA MONDAL OBC(B) FEMALE 317

25 245117123 G00124 SANTU MONDAL SC MALE 313

26 246530750 G00001 SABANA KHATUN General FEMALE 311

27 244651307 G00012 RITIKA SARDAR SC FEMALE 310

28 248988420 G00167 RIMPA HALDER SC FEMALE 308

29 249157943 G00200 SUDIPA ROY SC FEMALE 303

30 241832297 G00139 MISBAUL HAQ PAIK OBC(B) MALE 301

31 241906523 G00020 SOUMI HALDER General FEMALE 301

32 243565260 G00216 SOUMYADIP SAHA SC MALE 300

33 249364590 G00066 OJUFA MONDAL OBC(A) FEMALE 297

34 240703260 G00071 RUSHA SANPUI OBC(A) FEMALE 294

35 243267140 G00202 MOUSUMI HALDAR SC FEMALE 294

36 245351680 G00024 DISHA HALDER SC FEMALE 289

37 247924080 G00136 SHREYA HALDER General FEMALE 288

38 241341503 G00023 SUBHADEEP MISTRI SC MALE 286
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39 241967040 G00098 SUMIT KUMAR MAYRA General MALE 283

40 243365407 G00056 AMISHA KHAN General FEMALE 280

41 246606917 G00205 NARGIS PARVIN OBC(A) FEMALE 267

SL NO APPLICATION NO FORM ID NAME CATEGORY GENDER BOF
1 243147410 G00101 SOUMYADWIP MANDAL General MALE 380

SL NO APPLICATION NO FORM ID NAME CATEGORY GENDER BOF
1 248341593 G00110 SHARBANI SARDAR SC FEMALE 356

2 247360303 G00129 MEGHA SARDAR SC FEMALE 344

3 249878277 G00119 SUJAY HALDER SC MALE 337

4 244731683 G00002 DEEP GAYEN SC MALE 329

5 240946860 G00183 PIYASA PAIK SC FEMALE 325

6 247071390 G00150 BISHAKHA NASKAR SC FEMALE 324

7 249548037 G00247 PRITAM HALDAR SC MALE 319

8 245117123 G00124 SANTU MONDAL SC MALE 313

9 244651307 G00012 RITIKA SARDAR SC FEMALE 310

10 248988420 G00167 RIMPA HALDER SC FEMALE 308

11 249157943 G00200 SUDIPA ROY SC FEMALE 303

12 243565260 G00216 SOUMYADIP SAHA SC MALE 300

13 243267140 G00202 MOUSUMI HALDAR SC FEMALE 294

14 245351680 G00024 DISHA HALDER SC FEMALE 289

15 241341503 G00023 SUBHADEEP MISTRI SC MALE 286

SL NO APPLICATION NO FORM ID NAME CATEGORY GENDER BOF
1 245609467 G00231 SELINA KHATUN OBC(A) FEMALE 417

2 248489823 G00186 RAHUL MOLLA OBC(A) MALE 394

3 240198453 G00172 SUHANA KHATUN OBC(A) FEMALE 360

4 249364590 G00066 OJUFA MONDAL OBC(A) FEMALE 297

5 240703260 G00071 RUSHA SANPUI OBC(A) FEMALE 294

6 246606917 G00205 NARGIS PARVIN OBC(A) FEMALE 267

SL NO APPLICATION NO FORM ID NAME CATEGORY GENDER BOF
1 244831217 G00044 PAPU MOYRA OBC(B) MALE 332

2 246628240 G00141 MRINMOY MOYRA OBC(B) MALE 320

3 244235420 G00072 SANIA MONDAL OBC(B) FEMALE 317
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SC LIST
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OBC (B) LIST



4 241832297 G00139 MISBAUL HAQ PAIK OBC(B) MALE 301


